

MAT SUIT. -142 of 2025 (CIS-142 of 2025)  
CNR NO WBBB050005452025

Order No.03

16.01.2026

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

No step taken by the petitioner, none moves none appear, on repeated calls, hence petitioner is directed to file show cause as to why the mat suit shall not be dismissed.

To 09-03-2026 for show cause by the petitioner.

A.D.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885

MACC EX-02/2021(CIS-02/2021)

Order no.03

09-06.2022

Today is fixed for scrutiny and order.

Petitioner/Decree-holder files hazira through Ld.Lawyer.

Petitioner/Dhr is directed to take steps.

Fix 02-09-2022 for taking steps..

Judge, MAC Tribunal,Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885